
N9�不挑料电脑平头锁眼机

全新线道设计，张⼒稳定 ⼆代弧形针板，适应性强 针梭薄弹⾯料任意缝

*数据来源：弗若斯特沙利文按全球各大工业缝纫机企业于

2010年至2023年间每年的工业缝纫机销售台数计, 于2024年9月完成调研。

Dp×5  11#

DP×5  14#

DP×5  12#

机针�

DP×5  12#

0.2-2

0.2-2.5

0.2-2.5

平⾏部针距
(mm)

0.2-2

4200

4200

4200

最⾼转速
(S.p.m)

4200

N9-D

N9-H-D

N9-12-D

机型

N9-T-D

1

1

针数

1

1

1/4"~3/4"

侧切⼑功能

1/4"~3/4"

1/4"~1 1/4"

1/4"~3/4"

874×460×545

874×460×545

874×460×545

体积
（mm）

874×460×545

61/74

61/74

61/74

重量
(kg)

61/74

17

17

17

压脚⾼度
（mm）

17

针梭薄料

厚料

120mm锁眼

⽤途

专业衬衫

25×4

41×5

120×5

锁眼尺⼨
（mm）

25×4

2

2

线数

2

2

3600

3300

3300

出⼚转速
(S.p.m)

3000

适应服装品类：针织、衬衫、开衫、⼯作服等锁眼缝



*Source: Frost & Sullivan's research based on the number of industrial sewing machines sold by major global industrial

 sewing machine companies in each year between 2010 and 2023, market research completed in September 2024.

N9Computerized button hole machine 
without picking materials

New track design, 
stable tension

Second-generation curved 
needle plate, strong adaptability

Sew freely on knitted, wovon, 
thin , or elastic fabric

Dp×5  11#

DP×5  14#

DP×5  12#

Needle

DP×5  12#

0.2-2

0.2-2.5

0.2-2.5

Stitch 
Length
(mm)

0.2-2

4200

4200

4200

Max 
Speed
(S.p.m)

4200

N9-D

N9-H-D

N9-12-D

Model

N9-T-D

1

1

Needle 
No

1

1

1/4"~1 1/4"

1/4"~3/4"

Needle 
Side 

Cutter

1/4"~3/4"

1/4"~3/4"

874×460×545

874×460×545

874×460×545

Volume
（mm）

874×460×545

61/74

61/74

61/74

Weight
(kg)

61/74

17

17

17

Parallel 
Presser Foot

(mm)

17

120mm 
Buttonhole

For Light 
Fabrics

For Heavy 
Fabrics

Functions

Professional 
Shirt

25×4

41×5

120×5

Button 
Hole

（mm）

25×4

2

2

Thread

2

2

3600

3300

3300

Default 
Speed
(S.p.m)

3000

Suitable for knitted, shirts, cardigans, work clothes and others' holing
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