

N9 不挑料电脑平头锁眼机



适应服装品类：针织、衬衫、开衫、工作服等锁眼缝



全新线道设计，张力稳定



二代弧形针板，适应性强



针梭薄弹面料任意缝

技术参数

机型	用途	锁眼尺寸 (mm)	机针	针数	侧切刀功能	线数	平行部针距 (mm)	压脚高度 (mm)	出厂转速 (S.p.m)	最高转速 (S.p.m)	体积 (mm)	重量 (kg)
N9-D	针梭薄料	25×4	Dp×5 11#	1	1/4"~3/4"	2	0.2-2	17	3600	4200	874×460×545	61/74
N9-H-D	厚料	41×5	DP×5 14#	1	1/4"~3/4"	2	0.2-2.5	17	3300	4200	874×460×545	61/74
N9-12-D	120mm锁眼	120×5	DP×5 12#	1	1/4"~11/4"	2	0.2-2.5	17	3300	4200	874×460×545	61/74
N9-T-D	专业衬衫	25×4	DP×5 12#	1	1/4"~3/4"	2	0.2-2	17	3000	4200	874×460×545	61/74

N9 Computerized button hole machine without picking materials



Suitable for knitted, shirts, cardigans, work clothes and others' holing



New track design, stable tension



Second-generation curved needle plate, strong adaptability



Sew freely on knitted, woven, thin, or elastic fabric

Specification

Model	Functions	Button Hole (mm)	Needle	Needle No	Needle Side Cutter	Thread	Stitch Length (mm)	Parallel Presser Foot (mm)	Default Speed (S.p.m)	Max Speed (S.p.m)	Volume (mm)	Weight (kg)
N9-D	For Light Fabrics	25×4	Dp×5 11#	1	1/4"~3/4"	2	0.2-2	17	3600	4200	874×460×545	61/74
N9-H-D	For Heavy Fabrics	41×5	DP×5 14#	1	1/4"~3/4"	2	0.2-2.5	17	3300	4200	874×460×545	61/74
N9-12-D	120mm Buttonhole	120×5	DP×5 12#	1	1/4"~11/4"	2	0.2-2.5	17	3300	4200	874×460×545	61/74
N9-T-D	Professional Shirt	25×4	DP×5 12#	1	1/4"~3/4"	2	0.2-2	17	3000	4200	874×460×545	61/74